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. Nimi

Valkesalmi, Kimmo
Nieminen, Kari
Kaarlonen, Kaarlo
Loponen, Pekka
Kauranen, Matti
Abdirim, Dilxat
Makinen, llkka
Kiviaho, Allan
Lindholm, Arto
Kopsa, Petri
Ojala, Hannu
Haverinen, Jarmo
Peltola, Risto
Turunen, Tiina
Appelgvist Jukka
Lehtinen, Tero T
Rannari, Osmo
Karasmaki, Seppo
Suuronen, Leo
Liden Anders
Smeds, Tom
Juvonen, Aleksi
Virtanen, Esko
Lagerbohm, Kaarle
Backstrom, Tenho
Stahle, Sten
Palamaa, Pekka
Bergstrom, Hasse
Toivonen, Pekka
Kallio Marc
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VE
2428
2324
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2211
2230
1959
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2039
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1899
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1910
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1800
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1607
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1256
1366
1446
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1404
1300
1365
1360
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2921
2300
2211
2205
2205
2126
2088
2061
1985
2073
1985
1837
1882
1715
1950
1917
1858
1814
1783
1854
1818
1812
2234
1439
1582
1392
1372
1395
1328
528
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48,5
31,5
30,5
29
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27
25
23,5
23
21,5
17,5
17
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17
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12
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5,5
5,25
0
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. Nimi

Vialkesalmi, Kimmo
Nieminen, Kari
Kaarlonen, Kaarlo
Loponen, Pekka
Kauranen, Matti
Abdirim, Dilxat
Makinen, llkka
Kiviaho, Allan
Lindholm, Arto
Kopsa, Petri
Ojala, Hannu
Haverinen, Jarmo
Peltola, Risto
Turunen, Tiina
Appelqvist Jukka
Lehtinen, Tero T
Rannari, Osmo
Karasmaki, Seppo
Suuronen, Leo
Liden Anders
Smeds, Tom
Juvonen, Aleksi
Virtanen, Esko
Lagerbohm, Kaarle
Backstrom, Tenho
Stahle, Sten
Palamaa, Pekka
Bergstrom, Hasse
Toivonen, Pekka
Kallio Marc

VE
2428
2324
1850
2211
2230
1959
2176
2108
2015
2107
2039
1741
1938
1516
1899
2045
1910
1953
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1800
1799
2026
1828
1607
1425
1446
1256
1366
1446
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UE
2456
2325
1967
2215
2230
2010
2159
2099
2009
2101
2029
1787
1928
1607
1916
2013
1893
1917
1865
1821
1804
1967
1837
1525
1495
1404
1300
1365
1360
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9,0
7,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
5,5
55
5,0
50
5,0
50
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3,0
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2,0
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TPR
2921
2300
2211
2205
2205
2126
2088
2061
1985
2073
1985
1837
1882
1715
1950
1917
1858
1814
1783
1854
1818
1812
2234
1439
1582
1392
1372
1395
1328
528

SB
48,50
31,50
30,50
29,00
28,50
27,00
25,00
23,50
23,00
21,50
17,50
17,00
15,00
12,50
17,50
17,00
15,00
14,50
14,50
14,25
12,00
14,25
7,00
7,00
7,00
6,50
5,75
5,50
5,25
0,00

Pi
9,0
7,0
6,0
6,0
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2060
2021
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1794
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1757
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1838
1356
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1739
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Nimi

Nieminen, Kari
Vélkesalmi, Kimmo
Palamaa, Pekka
Loponen, Pekka
Kiviaho, Allan
Makinen, Ilkka
Abdirim, Dilxat
Lindholm, Arto
Kauranen, Matti
Suuronen, Leo
Lehtinen, Tero T
Haverinen, Jarmo
Turunen, Tiina
Karasmaéki, Seppo
Juvonen, Aleksi
Rannari, Osmo
Lagerbohm, Kaarle
Virtanen, Esko
Kallio Marc

1911

VE
2328
2458
1289
2216
2099
2160
2011
2010
2231
1866
2014
1787
1600
1917
1968
1893
1525
1840
1100

Cross Table
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2357
2458
1311
2227
2120
2159
1996
2003
2219
1867
2022
1799
1650
1940
1959
1862
1508
1761
1068

tot
5,5
50
5,0
4,5
4,0
4,0
3,5
3,5
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,5
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,5
1,0
0,0
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2583
2438
1314
2267
2229
2138
1913
1946
2141
1880
2067
1843
1779
2088
1929
1754
1460
1082
493
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17,50
18,00
0,00
13,50
10,50
9,00
7,75
7,25
10,50
7,50
6,50
4,25
3,00
6,00
4,00
1,50
3,00
2,00
0,00
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. Nimi

Nieminen, Kari
Valkesalmi, Kimmo
Palamaa, Pekka
Loponen, Pekka
Kiviaho, Allan
Makinen, Ilkka
Abdirim, Dilxat
Lindholm, Arto
Kauranen, Matti
Suuronen, Leo
Lehtinen, Tero T
Haverinen, Jarmo
Turunen, Tiina
Karasméki, Seppo
Juvonen, Aleksi
Rannari, Osmo
Lagerbohm, Kaarle
Virtanen, Esko
Kallio Marc

VE
2328
2458
1289
2216
2099
2160
2011
2010
2231
1866
2014
1787
1600
1917
1968
1893
1525
1840
1100

UE
2357
2458
1311
2227
2120
2159
1996
2003
2219
1867
2022
1799
1650
1940
1959
1862
1508
1761
1068

tot
5,5
50
5,0
4,5
4,0
4,0
3,5
3,5
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,5
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,5
1,0
0,0

TPR
2583
2438
1314
2267
2229
2138
1913
1946
2141
1880
2067
1843
1779
2088
1929
1754
1460
1082
493

SB
17,50
18,00
0,00
13,50
10,50
9,00
7,75
7,25
10,50
7,50
6,50
4,25
3,00
6,00
4,00
1,50
3,00
2,00
0,00

Pi
5,5
50
5,0
4,5
4,0
3,0
3,5
3,5
3,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
2,5
2,0
2,0
2,0
0,5
0,0
0,0
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2134
1131
2070
2087
2066
1842
1873
2050
1952
2074
1848
1855
2124
2054
1879
1860
1882
1462



